Light Pink 0046 PINK 1 2 2 1 1 7

Grand Total 1 2 2 1 1 7

Total 240 571,060.00

Special Instruction

AORD-524-2025

100

0

5EAAE98F-75DC-4961-93F9-6502EB2600AC

2- Urgent | Final Order Allocation Module

GST 5% : 33196.042

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 347,279.04

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Three Lac Forty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Nine And Paisa  Four Only

For : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vinay Parashar

Prepared By Checked By Authorised Signatory